Schaal 1:120

$ 2087 ?{# 2800 ?

?F 1800 ?+E

5488

38
LB

4345

9930
30 ?ﬁ
911

?#9

3695

14Q
14(]

/

Berging
; 5.0m?2

Tuin
31.3m2
n
|
e e EEE
w
Ly Ly et
o |wr|o
o e A
M|
Woonkamer/Keuken
32.8m? ol R8s
S =< 3
g2
=1l
=T 2| RS9
o |0
e 18
=)
? V BRe-
o
=}
™M
™
. b ek
ntree
)i Slaapkamer 1
8= 13.9m2
uny
o
GBO=42.7m ~ GBO=42.1m?
BWVO=49.7m?* BVO=49.7m?
@|®|o
oI5 r Rijksweg 347
250 2070 1%0 2480 250 Velserbroek Complex : 295
50745, 1230 7 2605 5 50 975 7 |? 385 5 . Adres :
5 975 2605 5 5§ 950 7§ 1025 7066070 5t mail@prewonen.nl || o ing : ANO16A12
T 000 T N 000 ™ N www.prewonen.nl 9 :
T T T T Ww O n & n Datum : 05-12-2017
Aan de tekening kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
(Alle maten in mm)




